Position

Assistant General Manager
Senior Civil Engineering
Senior Civil Engineering
Department Assistant

Associate Engineer I

Other Positions Held Special District

Mesa Water District (Orange)
Mesa Water District (Orange)

(

(

Mesa Water District (Orange)

Mesa Water District (Orange)
(

Mesa Water District (Orange)

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$265,953
$162,753
$146,881
$73,598
$68,483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,141
$8,242
$30,678
$21,691
$9,330



