Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$265,953	\$24,141
Senior Civil Engineering		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$162,753	\$8,242
Senior Civil Engineering		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$146,881	\$30,678
Department Assistant		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$73,598	\$21,691
Associate Engineer II		Mesa Water District (Orange)	Engineering	\$68,483	\$9,330